Pool A

No Team Name
Final Standings for Pool Play

1 West Valley Borton Fruit

2 East Valley Thunder

3 Zillah Panthers

Game Team Vs

Friday, March 10, 2000

1 5 Zillah Scrappers

2 3 West Valley Borton Fruit
3 6 East Valley Slammers

4 8 Pasco Wizzards

Saturday, March 11, 2000

6 2 East Valley Thunder

7 8 Pasco Wizzards

8 7 Grandview Legends

9 8 Pasco Wizzards

10 3 West Valley Borton Fruit
11 8 Pasco Wizzards

12 7 Grandview Legends

Sunday, March 12, 2000

13 1** Pool A West Valley Borton Fruit
14 I** Pool B Pasco Wizzards

15 4™ Pool B Zillah Scrappers

16 3™ Pool B East Valley Slammers

17 3/4 Loser 13 Grandview Legends
18 1/2 Winner 13 West Valley Borton Fruit

Magic of Basketball “2000”
3" Grade Boys
Yakima, Washington
Final Results

Win Loss
2 0
1 1
0 2
Team

23 Practice
46
21
17

20
28
28
31 Practice
35
42
27

Pool B

No Team Name
Final Standings for Pool Play

1 Pasco Wizzards

2 Grandview Legends

3 East Valley Slammers
4 Zillah Scrappers

Site

2 East Valley Thunder
4 Zillah Panthers

5 Zillah Scrappers

7 Grandview Legends

4 Zillah Panthers

6 East Valley Slammers
5 Zillah Scrappers

4 Zillah Panthers

2 East Valley Thunder
5 Zillah Scrappers

6 East Valley Slammers

2™ Pool B Grandview Legends

2™ Pool A East Valley Thunder

3" Pool A Zillah Panthers

Winner Game 15 Zillah Scrappers
Loser Game 14 East Valley Thunder
Winner Game 14 Pasco Wizzards
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Time

20

11

10
24
18

18

21

31

18

16



